
Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Jomon Augustin Augustin (FTHR) Ittikunnathu House, 
Valavand, Kalavoor, 

pollethai, 688522, 
Amabalappuzha

  

2 14/01/2026 SAJJAD SAVAD SAVAD BABUMON 
(FTHR)

VALLAYIL, NORTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

3 14/01/2026 MIDHUN M.C Jayan VB (FTHR) Chithira, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

4 14/01/2026 Ashna Fathima V Vahid M A (FTHR) Madathil Parampil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

5 14/01/2026 Fr Joshy Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Thayil, Thathampally, 
Aryad South, 

Thathampally, 688013, 
Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 RADHA BAI 
SUBRAMONIA IYER

GOPINATHAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

31/242, GAYATHRI, 
ALAPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMAPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

7 14/01/2026 Abhishek A Amrutharaj S (FTHR) 250A, Edamuriyil, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha Taluqu

  

8 14/01/2026 JIBIYAMOL JOSEPH (FTHR) PUNNACKAL, 
THANKEY, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

9 14/01/2026 Riswan T N Nazer M (FTHR) Thekkamuriyil, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

10 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA N NIYAS (FTHR) POOVATHIL, 
AMBANAKULANGARA, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

11 14/01/2026 Princy Diana   P  J  AUGUSTIN A E  
(HSBN)

51/109A, West of 
Byepass Road , 

Kalappura, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha S O, 688007, 

Ambalappuzha

  

12 14/01/2026 SINIMOL K AJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 ASMA ABDUL 
GAFFOOR 

ABDUL GAFFOOR 
(HSBN)

THAZCHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

14 14/01/2026 ROOPESH KUMAR A AJITH KUMAR (FTHR) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

15 14/01/2026 SHAHANA BEEGUM 
K S 

NAVAS U (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHATHANADU 

WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, HEAD 

P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

16 14/01/2026 ALIMA BEEVI JAMAL (HSBN) KALAMPUKAD, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

17 14/01/2026 ABHINAND 
AJAYAGHOSH 

AJAYAGHOSH N V 
(FTHR)

THEKKECHIRAYIL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

18 14/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR K GOPI (FTHR) 326 A 
KURAVARUPARAMBU, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA 

MUNICIPALITY, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 JAMAL KOCHUVAVA (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBU, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN RAJEEV Surendran V V (OTHR) Neelambari, 
Mararikkulam, 

Mararikkulam North, S 
L Puram, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

21 14/01/2026 SABINA I IQBAL T B (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH, 
PALACE WARD, 

MULLAKKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

22 14/01/2026 VIBITHA GOPAKUMAR (HSBN) 326 A 
KURAVARUPARAMBU, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD,  
MUNICIPALITY, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH  B BIJU (FTHR) KAKKALAMPARAMBU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

24 14/01/2026 LATHA M C SHAJI (HSBN) PARUTHIYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

25 14/01/2026 KHAYAS A AZAD T A (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 14/01/2026 REKHA RAJU AJIMON N R (HSBN) Nikarthil, Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery P O, 
688538, Cherthala

  

27 14/01/2026 ALEENA ALOSIOUS ALOYSIOUS 
DOMINIC (FTHR)

ETTUNGAL HOUSE, 
ASRAMAM ROAD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 14/01/2026 RINSHA NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) CHANGAMPOD, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

29 14/01/2026 RENUKA T M BIJU (HSBN) KAKKALAMPARAMBU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

30 14/01/2026 SHABINA S MUHAMMAD  
RAZAK (HSBN)

KATTUNKAL 
VELIMPARAMBU, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 HAJIRA ILLIAS KUNJUMOL (MTHR) SULEKHA MANZIL, 
CIVIL STATION 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

32 14/01/2026 BINU CHACKO K T CHACKO (FTHR) 697, 
KURUNTHODATHU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

33 14/01/2026 ANAS N NISAR (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBU, 
VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

34 14/01/2026 HARSHA R NAIR RAJASREE C (MTHR) KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, MANGALAM 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 

KANJIRAMCHIRA, 
688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

35 14/01/2026 MASOOD S JAYANI M (WIFE) JINU MANZIL, 
THUMPOLY WARD, 
ARYADU SOUTH, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

36 14/01/2026 SUMITHA S NAIR GIRISHKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

MAKAYIRAM, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

37 14/01/2026 Sijil Jacob Nepomcia Jacob 
(MTHR)

Chonithara, Poomkavu, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

38 14/01/2026 SHAMILA NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) MULLATHUVALAPPU, 
MULLATH  WARD, 

MULLATHU, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

688002, ALAPPUZHA

  

39 14/01/2026 C A Joseph Augustine (FTHR) Challiyil House, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

40 14/01/2026 MARIYAM RAHEEM RAHIM ABOOBAKER 
(FTHR)

BACKER COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

41 14/01/2026 NAJISHA N NAVAS A (FTHR) PLASHU 
KULANGARA, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

42 14/01/2026 JASMIN SHAJI (HSBN) KALLUMVEETTIL 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
P H WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, ALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

43 14/01/2026 ROSAMMA MATHEW PAUL JOSEPH (HSBN) KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, EAST OF 

ADORATION 
CONVENT, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

44 14/01/2026 ABDUL RAOUF RAHEEM 
ABOOBAKER (FTHR)

BACKER COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

45 14/01/2026 RAHIM ABOOBAKER ABOOBAKER (FTHR) BACKER COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

46 14/01/2026 PHILIP VARGHESE Varghese Philip (FTHR) KALLARACKAL, 
Thathampally, 

Mullackal, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalapuzha

  

47 14/01/2026 KARTHIKA  N ABHILASH P V 
(HSBN)

PARATHIKKATTU, 
CHETHY, 

MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, CHETHY P 

O, 688530, 
CHERTHALA

  

48 14/01/2026 Varghese A F Francis (FTHR) 61 - Anthireparambil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

49 14/01/2026 SULBETH BEEVI 
NAZIR 

NASEER (HSBN) THATTASSERI, 
POONTHOPU WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

50 14/01/2026 SAINABA RAHIM RAHIM ABOOBAKER 
(HSBN)

BACKER COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

51 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V N 

NOUFAL  (FTHR) VALLANCHIRA, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

52 14/01/2026 TONY JOHN JOHN SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

THARAYATHU TONY 
VILLA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 

CHENNITHALA 
SOUTH, 690105, 
MAVELIKARA

  

53 14/01/2026 RAMEES RAHIM RAHIM 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

BACKER COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

54 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAYIF NAZAR T S (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

55 14/01/2026 Aji Manuel Philip Varghese (HSBN) Kallarackal, 
Thathampally, 

Mullackal, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalapuzha

  

56 14/01/2026 ALAVUDEEN A AZEEZ (FTHR) AFREETHA MANZIL, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

57 14/01/2026 AKHILA KRISHNA  S SAJI A (FTHR) LEKSHMI 
SADHANAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

58 14/01/2026 HALEEMA BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) MOOLEPARAMBIL, 
GURUPURAM, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALPUZHA

  

59 14/01/2026 SABEENA ABDUL SATHAR A 
(HSBN)

ALAPPURATH 
VEEDU, 

THARAMOOD, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

60 14/01/2026 JAYANI M MASOOD S (HSBN) JINU MANZIL, 
THUMPOLY WARD, 
ARYADU SOUTH, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

61 14/01/2026 Seliamma C A Joseph (HSBN) Challiyil Veedu, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

62 14/01/2026 VARSHA R NAIR RAJASREE C (MTHR) KALARICKAL, 
MANGALAM WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

63 14/01/2026 AJINA IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

VALAYIL HOUSE, 
GURUPURAM, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

64 14/01/2026 John Gregory Gregory T J (FTHR) Thundiyil House, 
HMCA Housing Society 

Road, Alappuzha, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalapuzha

  

65 14/01/2026 Alka Singh John Gregory (HSBN) Thundiyil House, 
HMCA Housing Society 

Road, Alappuzha, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalapuzha

  

66 14/01/2026 AKSHAYA S Santhanavallu (OTHR) Shamkaram, 
Pocklasseri, 

Mararikulam, 
Mararikulam, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

67 14/01/2026 NASILA N NISAR (FTHR) NAVAROJI 
PURAYIDOM, 

LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

68 14/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA 
SUJITH 

SUJITH A R (FTHR) SAS MANZIL, CANAL 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 

P O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

69 14/01/2026 SARANYA THILAKAN BINU K V (HSBN) KANNATTU 
THAYYIL, PONNAD, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

70 14/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN NIKARTHIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

71 14/01/2026 Sreepadmam Santhansvally (OTHR) Shamkaram, 
Pocklasseri, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

72 14/01/2026 IBRAHEEMKUTTY ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN NIKARTHIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

73 14/01/2026 SAFA S FASULUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

KANAKKATTUVELY, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR, 688536, 
CHERTHALA

  

74 14/01/2026 SOORYANARAYAN 
MUKKAYIL SINU 

SINU (FTHR) MUKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THURUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

75 14/01/2026 NIAS S SUBAIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KATTUNGAL, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 
ARYADU SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

76 14/01/2026 SETHU LAKSHMI E P PRAKASAN E S 
(FTHR)

EDAPPALLICHIRA, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH VILLAGE, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH P O, 688523, 
CHERTHALA

  

77 14/01/2026 AADHITHYAN P S SREENIVASAN  P  P  
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KANICHUKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KANICHUKULANGARA, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  

78 14/01/2026 REMYA KRISHNAN ABHILASH KUMAR P 
S (HSBN)

261 DINESH 
BHAVANAM, 

CHERUVALLOOR, 
CHERIYANADU, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

690509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

79 14/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
N

NAJUMUDEEN T 
(FTHR)

NIYAS MANZIL, 
KANIYAMPARAMBU, 

VELLAKKINAR 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD 

POST, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

80 14/01/2026 ROY FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) ANTHEKKU 
PARAMBU, PUTHAN 

PADATH, 
THUMPOLY, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

81 14/01/2026 ANEESH KUMAR K  KRISHNAN V (FTHR) PAYYAMPALLIL, 
KIZHAKKEVAZHI, 

CHENNITHALA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, MAVELIKARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

82 14/01/2026 NIBRASUL HAQ N FASILA Y (MTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
KANIYAMPARAMBU, 

VELLAKKINAR 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD 

POST, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

83 14/01/2026 DIVYAMOL D NIDHEESH (HSBN) MANTHURUTHEL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNEERMOKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

84 14/01/2026 SREEMOL 
CHANDRAMATHY 

SINU (HSBN) MUKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 14/01/2026 WAFA HARIS HARIS (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBU, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

86 14/01/2026 ARDRA P S SREENIVASAN  P P  
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KANICHUKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KANICHUKULANGARA, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  

87 14/01/2026 P KOCHUKRISHNAN 
MOHANAN 

KOCHUKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKALATHIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 AJEEB N SAJEENA S (WIFE) FARHA MANZIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

89 14/01/2026 Jose A J Akhila Vincent (WIFE) 618/B, Kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

90 14/01/2026 SINU MUTHAYIL 
NADESAN 

NADESAN M R 
(FTHR)

MUKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

91 14/01/2026 BINI SHEMEER (HSBN) KADAVATHUSSERI, 
MULLATHU WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
BAZAR P O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

92 14/01/2026 SHIYAS S SALIM (FTHR) VADAKKE KOVOOR, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

93 14/01/2026 SADIYA SALEEM SALEEM A (FTHR) VADAKKEKOVOOR, 
MANNANCHERRY  P 

O, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

94 14/01/2026 Joel Puthenkulangara 
Jaimon

Jaimon Puthenkulangara 
Cherian (FTHR)

10/335, North Aryad, 
Komalapuram, Aryad 

North, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

95 14/01/2026 SALI  A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

47, NEICHERIYIL, Y 
M S COTTAGE, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

96 14/01/2026 SANIYA FATHIMA S SUDHEER M (FTHR) SANIYA MANZIL, 
AMBANAKULANGARA, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

97 14/01/2026 SUCHITHRA S RENJITH S (HSBN) KOTHARA 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 
VETTIYAR, 

ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 
690110, MAVELIKARA

  

98 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN  A ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

VELIYATH, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

99 14/01/2026 Aneesh Alunkal Shajimon S (OTHR) Alunkal House, Beauty 
Library Junction, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

100 14/01/2026 VIJI J SEBASTIAN C M JOSEPH  (FTHR) CHAKKUNKAL, 
ARATTUVAZY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ARATTUVAZHY, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

101 14/01/2026 FATHIMA  N A ABOOBAKER  N M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMTHARA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

102 14/01/2026 Sr.Josette John Sebastian (FTHR) Sisters Of Mary 
Immaculate Convent, 

Pathirapally, 
Pathirapally, 

Pathirapally, 688521, 
Ambalapuzha

  

103 14/01/2026 ANITHA P PONNAPPAN 
GOPALAN (FTHR)

UNNIAMBADI 
CHENNAMKAD, 
NORTH ARYAD 

MANNANCHERRY, 
ALAPPUZHA, NORTH 

ARYAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

104 14/01/2026 ANILA M SHIBUK K N  (FTHR) 53 
KARIKKUZHIVELI, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

105 14/01/2026 Nasrin Noushad Nasrin 
Noushad

AbdulAzeez Abdul 
Azeez (OTHR)

Chiyam Veli 
Mannanchery, Kalavoor 

Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

106 14/01/2026 SUDHARMA C R S SASIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL, 
POONTHOPPU WARD 
ASRAMAM, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA
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ALAPPUZHA
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107 14/01/2026 Reshma TS Suresh Babu TV (FTHR) Thaiparambil, Canal 
Ward, Aryad Soith, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

108 14/01/2026 KRISHNAMMA K S SHYAMAPRASAD R 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
ASRAMAM ROAD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 

688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

109 14/01/2026 AL Ameen N Al Ameen 
N

AbdulAzeez 
AbdulAzeez (OTHR)

Chiyam Veli 
Mannanchery, Kalavoor 

Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

110 14/01/2026 Thasni Naushad Naushad O M (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

111 14/01/2026 SOORAJ S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURACKAL, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

112 14/01/2026 FARISA N NAZEER Y (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVELI, 
AMBANAKULANGARA, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

113 14/01/2026 Choorakuzhil Jijo 
Mathew

Mathew C M (FTHR) Choorakuzhil Hebron 
Bhavanam, 

Valiyakulangara PO, 
Kulanjikarazhma, 
Valiyakulangara, 

690104, Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA
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114 14/01/2026 REMI JOY Joy (FTHR) Thankiyil, Kattoor, 
Pathirapally, Kattoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

115 14/01/2026 Shameem Kabeer 
Shameem Kabeer

Kabeer Kabeer (HSBN) Jumailath Manzil 
Mannanchery, 

Mannancher Kalavoor, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

116 14/01/2026 DIVYA ABY ABY (FTHR) PALLIKKATHAYYIL, 
THUMPOLY, ARYAD 
SOUTH, THUMPOLY, 

688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

117 14/01/2026 Yamin Peter Peter (FTHR) Kollaparmbil, Pollethai, 
Kalavoor, Pollethai P O, 
688522, Ambalapuzha

  

118 14/01/2026 Gopika Krishnan Gopalakrishnan P 
(FTHR)

Pattathuveli, S N Puram, 
Mararikulam North, S L 

Puram, 688523, 
Cherthala

  

119 14/01/2026 Thresiamma J Manu (HSBN) Pallipurathusseri, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

120 14/01/2026 KRISHNA S KUMAR  SATHEESH KUMAR 
S  (FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALUKUNNU, 
688006, Alappuzha

  

121 14/01/2026 Aiswarya Santhosh Santhoshkumar (FTHR) Koorisseril, Chethy, 
Mararikulam, Chethy, 

688530, Cherthala
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applications have been received)
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ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

122 14/01/2026 KEERTHANA G Reshmi K (MTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, S 
L Puram, Mararikulam 

North, S L Puram, 
688523, Cherthala

  

123 14/01/2026 RAZEENA RESAK ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

NAFIH MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA P 

O, 688007, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

124 14/01/2026 ASHITHA DIZOUSA ANDREWS DIZOUSA 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL 
PURACKAL, 

OMANAPUZHA, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


